Saison

1981/1982

1982/1983

1983/1984

1984/1985

1985/1986

1986/1987

1987/1988

1988/1989

1989/1990

1990/1991

1991/1992

1992/1993

1993/1994

1994/1995

1995/1996

1996/1997

1997/1998

1998/1999

1999/2000

Ergebnis

933: 893

1.068 : 1.013

978 : 970

1.002 : 999

1.031:1.017

1.053 : 1.008

1.004 : 998

978 : 937

1.002 : 983

1.011: 994

945 :1.045

1.010: 973

1.016 : 999

997 : 979

1.090 : 1.072

1.065 : 1.003

Pokalsieger
SKC 1958 Freising

SKC Blaue Kugel Moosburg
am 26.03.1983 in Horgertshausen

BC Attaching
in Attaching

KC Bergsteffl Au
beim Schnaitl in Wang

Spvgg Zolling
am Samstag, 09. Mai in Enzelhausen

KC Bergsteffl Au
am 03. Mai 1989 in Horgertshausen

SKC Blaue Kugel Moosburg
in Moosburg

KC Bergstefﬂ Au

am 24.05.1991 in Votting- Welhenstephan

Blaue Kugel Moosburg

Spvgg Zolling

KC 68 Tegernbach

in Horgertshauasen

KC Bergsteffl Au

KC Bergsteffl Au

VIB Hallbergmoos-Goldach
am 15.03.1997 in Horgertshausen

Spvgg Zolling
am 14.04.1998 in Horgertshausen

SV Vitting-Weihenstephan
am 10.04.1999 in Zolling

SV Vitting-Weihenstephan
am 05.05.2000 in Zolling

Pokalfinalist
Ampertal Zolling

KC 78 Nandlstadt

Zufall Attaching

Goldene Mitte Horgertshausen

KC Bergsteffl Au

SKC Blaue Kugel Moosburg

SKC Rot-Weifl Moosburg

SKC Rot-Weill Moosburg

SV Vétting-Weihenstephan

Blaue Kugel Moosburg

GHO Enzelhausen

Gliickskegler Horgertshausen

Spvgg Zolling

Spvgg Zolling

KC Bergsteffl Au

SKC Rot-Weill Moosburg

KC 78 Nandlstadt



2000/2001

2001/2002

2002/2003

2003/2004

2004/2005

2005/2006

2006/2007

2007/2008

2008/2009

2009 /2010

2010/2011

2011/2012

2012/2013

2013/2014

1.076 : 1.057

990 : 1.006

1.040 : 1.095

1.076 : 1.021

1.118 : 1.051

1.109 : 1.089

1.087 : 1.026

1.060 : 1.014

1.100 : 1.098

1.033 : 1.025

1.073 : 953

1.115:1.052

1.058 : 1.002

1.045 : 1.049

V1B Hallbergmoos-Goldach

SV Voétting-Weihenstephan

KC 78 Nandlstadt
in Zolling

TSV Allershausen
am 16.04.2004 in Voétting

Spvgg Zolling
in Votting

TSV Allershausen
in Zolling

KC 68 Tegernbach
am 13.04.2007 in Horgertshausen

Rot-Weil Moosburg
am 23.04.2008 in Horgertshausen

KC 78 Nandlstadt
am 24.04.2009 in Zolling

KC 68 Tegernbach I
am 07.04.2010 in Horgertshausen

KC 78 NandIstadt
in Zolling

VIB Hallbergmoos-Goldach
am 19.04.2012 in Zolling

Spvgg Zolling
am Freitag, 26.04.2013 in Voétting

SV Vétting-Weihenstephan
am 28.04.2014 in Moosburg

SKC Rot-Weifl Moosburg

Gliickskegler Horgertshausen

TSV Allershausen

Spvgg Zolling

TSV Allershausen

SV Votting-Weihenstephan

VB Hallbergmoos-Goldach

SV Voétting-Weihenstephan

SV Votting-Weihenstephan

KC 78 Nandlstadt I

GHO Enzelhausen

SV Votting-Weihenstephan 11

V{B Hallbergmoos-Goldach

V1B Hallbergmoos-Goldach



